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2023 Men's 3A District IV & VIII Swim/Dive - 2/10/2023 to 2/11/2023

Results
 
#301  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:36.38 2022* Union High School

S Empey, A Wahlman, S Empey, O Robertson

3A Meet Rec: 1:38.52 2020!

T Huang, J Xue, C Madden, F Grimshaw

3A SQual: 1:41.00#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS1 1:41.49   32.0

Yonten Ghadong 11 David Kilway 11

John Ipe 9 Owen Wong 12

25.92 27.72 21.6426.21

KELSO2 1:44.25   26.0

Andrea Cavaliere 12 Jason Tran 12

Delt Clark 11 Soren Guttormsen 11

25.25 29.43 23.2826.29

WAL3 1:44.36   24.0

Noah Stillman 9 Jerry Yao 10

Hayes Hendley 9 Zach Juhnke 12

25.60 29.93 22.8026.03

CHE-IE4 1:59.67   22.0

Peter Johnson 12 Luke Wilcox 12

Aidan Schmidt 12 Henry Gipple 9

31.15 33.67 24.0930.76

PRA-OR5 2:08.13   20.0

Micheal Oshkader 9 Ty Treseder 9

Sean Parks 12 Caleb Williams 9

27.83 1:40.30

HERM6 2:30.85   18.0

Eli Moon 9 Barrett Stanek 9

Ryker Browning 12 Tate Neddo 10

46.23 43.80 28.1932.63

 
#301  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:36.38 2022* Union High School

S Empey, A Wahlman, S Empey, O Robertson

3A Meet Rec: 1:38.52 2020!

T Huang, J Xue, C Madden, F Grimshaw

3A SQual: 1:41.00#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MVHS1 1:43.82 q

Yonten Ghadong 11 David Kilway 11

John Ipe 9 Owen Wong 12

26.38 28.08 22.8426.52

KELSO2 1:47.22 q

Andrea Cavaliere 12 Jason Tran 12

Delt Clark 11 Soren Guttormsen 11

25.81 30.52 23.5127.38

WAL3 1:56.25 q

Eli Bona 9 Jerry Yao 10

Hayes Hendley 9 Graham Johnson 10

28.89 33.44 25.1728.75

CHE-IE4 2:05.81 q

Ian Smith 10 Luke Wilcox 12

Aidan Schmidt 12 Henry Gipple 9

35.68 34.28 25.5630.29

PRA-OR5 2:10.37 q

Micheal Oshkader 9 Ty Treseder 9

Sean Parks 12 Caleb Williams 9

28.06 39.58 30.0732.66

HERM6 2:27.54 q

Eli Moon 9 Barrett Stanek 9

Ryker Browning 12 Tate Neddo 10

42.48 44.73 28.7331.60

 
#302  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:42.20 2017* Mark Kim

3A Meet Rec: 1:42.88 2007! Keenan Natyzak

3A SQual: 1:48.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAL 9Noah Stillman1 1:48.86   16.0

WAL 9Eli Bona2 1:49.14   13.0

25.47 27.67 27.7828.22

PRA-OR 12Jack Houlahan3 1:50.40   12.0

25.23 27.48 29.5828.11

PRA-OR 12Kairos Phed4 1:57.36   11.0

25.99 28.84 31.5930.94

WAL 10Jake Buratto5 2:02.41   10.0

27.12 30.43 32.5932.27

KELSO 10Harry Eugenis6 2:05.16   9.0

27.38 32.11 31.6933.98

B - Final

HERM 10Christopher Godby7 2:01.78   7.0

27.30 30.65 32.3931.44

MVHS 9Woeser Ghadong8 2:04.43   5.0

27.90 31.67 32.1332.73

KELSO 10Owen Gallagher9 2:06.61   4.0

28.24 32.12 32.4833.77

CHE-IE 12Peyton Anderson10 2:07.44   3.0

27.87 32.47 33.2033.90

WAL 11Henry Wutzke11 2:16.26   2.0

30.00 34.11 35.2536.90

KELSO 11Jacob Jones12 2:25.72   1.0

32.56 35.92 37.8039.44

 
#302  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:42.20 2017* Mark Kim

3A Meet Rec: 1:42.88 2007! Keenan Natyzak

3A SQual: 1:48.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRA-OR 12Jack Houlahan1 1:49.49 q

25.50 27.65 28.3128.03

WAL 9Noah Stillman2 1:51.58 q

25.64 27.91 29.3828.65

WAL 9Eli Bona3 1:52.66 q

25.94 28.11 29.3529.26

PRA-OR 12Kairos Phed4 1:54.06 q

25.11 28.66 30.5629.73

KELSO 10Harry Eugenis5 2:02.24 q

27.42 31.00 31.7032.12

WAL 10Jake Buratto6 2:02.82 q

27.47 31.15 31.4732.73

HERM 10Christopher Godby7 2:04.82 q

26.13 29.41 35.4933.79

MVHS 9Woeser Ghadong8 2:04.83 q

27.90 31.36 32.3333.24

KELSO 10Owen Gallagher9 2:06.35 q

28.50 31.81 32.6333.41

CHE-IE 12Peyton Anderson10 2:11.33 q

26.94 31.56 37.5735.26

WAL 11Henry Wutzke11 2:13.87 q

30.40 34.28 32.8336.36

KELSO 11Jacob Jones12 2:14.88 q

29.61 32.94 36.6735.66

CHE-IE 10Sam Larson13 2:17.90

30.64 35.77 34.5936.90

CHE-IE 11Eli Carpenter14 2:21.53

31.24 36.10 36.7237.47

MVHS 10Allen Tan15 2:22.15

30.02 35.93 38.1638.04

KELSO 12Xavier Moore16 2:22.84

30.50 35.55 38.3538.44

WAL 9Jay Guest17 2:24.24

32.14 37.22 35.9838.90

PRA-OR 9Mathias Hahn18 2:24.36

31.35 36.87 36.7039.44

KELSO 10Aiden Fias19 2:26.13

32.36 37.65 36.8039.32

PRA-OR 11Alec Laughter20 2:26.88

30.85 36.85 39.3739.81

HERM  9James Pihl21 2:28.22

31.66 38.52 38.7139.33

 
#303  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:53.97 2017* Eric Wu

3A Meet Rec: 1:54.53 2001! Cameron Barclift

3A SQual: 2:01.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS 11David Kilway1 2:03.60   16.0

26.07 32.65 28.7136.17

PRA-OR 10Vladyslav Danylyuk2 2:03.78   13.0

25.56 30.73 29.7537.74

WAL 10Jerry Yao3 2:09.12   12.0

29.19 33.17 29.5137.25

WAL 9Hayes Hendley4 2:15.21   11.0

27.96 34.34 32.4440.47

PRA-OR 11Troy Delp5 2:21.44   10.0

28.98 35.46 33.9643.04

KELSO 11Delt Clark6 2:22.44   9.0

29.48 36.66 32.5243.78

B - Final

MVHS 10Aidan Nguyen7 2:27.49   7.0

32.18 36.64 33.3945.28

KELSO 11Atticus Boyd8 2:28.10   5.0

30.53 39.72 33.3744.48

WAL 9Reilly Lemma9 2:35.09   4.0

31.44 41.20 33.5848.87
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2023 Men's 3A District IV & VIII Swim/Dive - 2/10/2023 to 2/11/2023

Results
B - Final ...   (#303  Men 200 Yard IM)

KELSO 11Josiah Beck10 2:37.91   3.0

33.04 41.99 38.7344.15

CHE-IE 12Aidan Schmidt11 2:38.16   2.0

30.32 40.66 34.5452.64

WAL 11John Hughett12 2:39.73   1.0

31.39 44.48 39.0844.78

 
#303  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:53.97 2017* Eric Wu

3A Meet Rec: 1:54.53 2001! Cameron Barclift

3A SQual: 2:01.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRA-OR 10Vladyslav Danylyuk1 2:04.98 q

25.83 30.53 29.9738.65

MVHS 11David Kilway2 2:06.99 q

25.62 33.72 30.6836.97

WAL 10Jerry Yao3 2:16.44 q

29.89 35.05 32.6138.89

WAL 9Hayes Hendley4 2:20.09 q

28.82 36.36 33.3441.57

PRA-OR 11Troy Delp5 2:23.72 q

29.88 37.10 34.7941.95

KELSO 11Delt Clark6 2:25.03 q

30.17 36.77 33.4544.64

KELSO 11Atticus Boyd7 2:30.03 q

30.31 40.73 35.0043.99

MVHS 10Aidan Nguyen8 2:30.32 q

32.81 37.22 35.2845.01

WAL 9Reilly Lemma9 2:36.79 q

31.17 43.13 36.1746.32

WAL 11John Hughett10 2:37.35 q

30.86 43.60 38.6044.29

KELSO 11Josiah Beck11 2:37.78 q

34.34 41.25 40.1242.07

CHE-IE 12Aidan Schmidt12 2:39.32 q

30.39 40.52 35.7952.62

WAL 10Bryce Hollopeter13 2:43.96

36.94 41.46 37.3348.23

CHE-IE  9Isaac Bishop14 2:45.32

34.97 44.92 37.1548.28

 
#304  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 20.71 2022* Sam Empey

3A Meet Rec: 21.38 2020! Ilia Zablotovskii

3A SQual: 22.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS 12Owen Wong1 21.66#   16.0

WAL 12Zach Juhnke2 22.61   13.0

KELSO 12Jason Tran3 22.74   12.0

PRA-OR 10Vladyslav Revutskyy4 22.95   11.0

MVHS 9John Ipe5 23.30   10.0

WAL 12Caleb Goin6 23.85   9.0

B - Final

KELSO 11Soren Guttormsen7 24.02   7.0

CHE-IE  9Henry Gipple8 24.75   5.0

WAL 11Kai Lincoln9 24.84   4.0

MVHS 11Kevin Yuan10 25.10   3.0

MVHS 10Nathan Matous11 25.24   2.0

WAL 11Zechariah Frierson12 25.44   1.0

 
#304  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 20.71 2022* Sam Empey

3A Meet Rec: 21.38 2020! Ilia Zablotovskii

3A SQual: 22.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MVHS 12Owen Wong1 22.13 q

WAL 12Zach Juhnke2 22.80 q

KELSO 12Jason Tran3 22.84 q

PRA-OR 10Vladyslav Revutskyy4 22.90 q

MVHS 9John Ipe5 23.51 q

WAL 12Caleb Goin6 23.82 q

KELSO 11Soren Guttormsen7 23.90 q

CHE-IE  9Henry Gipple8 24.65 q

WAL 11Kai Lincoln9 24.90 q

MVHS 11Kevin Yuan10 25.15 q

WAL 11Zechariah Frierson11 25.18 q

MVHS 10Nathan Matous12 25.38 q

HERM 12Ryker Browning13 25.42

KELSO 12Kade Keesee14 26.64

CHE-IE 12Eli Axtell15 26.91

WAL 11Liam Wells16 26.98

CHE-IE 12Peter Johnson17 27.01

PRA-OR 9Caleb Harr18 27.17

PRA-OR 12Sean Parks19 27.21

CHE-IE 12Luke Wilcox20 27.34

WAL 12Zach Evans21 27.92

EHS 10Matt Skimmyhorn--- X30.20

MVHS 12Griffin Barlow--- X38.97

 
#305  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 483.70 1975* Jim Fetterly

3A Meet Rec: 478.42 1974! Jim Fetterly

3A SQual: 315.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

CHE-IE 10Alma Smith1 392.65#   16.0

WAL 12Zach Evans2 231.40   13.0

WAL 12Anthony Avalos-Rincon3 211.90   12.0

WAL 12Emmett James4 208.50   11.0

WAL 10Lincoln James5 136.05   10.0

 
#305  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 483.70 1975* Jim Fetterly

3A Meet Rec: 478.42 1974! Jim Fetterly

3A SQual: 315.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

CHE-IE 10Alma Smith1 276.75 q

WAL 12Zach Evans2 163.25 q

WAL 12Emmett James3 148.30 q

WAL 12Anthony Avalos-Rincon4 147.95 q

WAL 10Lincoln James5 136.05 q

 
#306  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 49.51 2018* Skyler Younkin

3A Meet Rec: 50.80 2019! Ilia Zablotovskii

3A SQual: 53.50#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS 11Yonten Ghadong1 53.67   16.0

25.00 28.67

PRA-OR 12Kairos Phed2 54.10   13.0

25.35 28.75

PRA-OR 10Vladyslav Revutskyy3 56.10   12.0

25.85 30.25

WAL 9Hayes Hendley4 59.14   11.0

27.27 31.87

KELSO 11Delt Clark5 1:00.74   10.0

29.14 31.60

WAL 10Graham Johnson6 1:02.05   9.0

28.53 33.52

B - Final

WAL 11Kai Lincoln7 1:05.49   7.0

30.92 34.57

CHE-IE 12Peyton Anderson8 1:07.37   5.0

30.18 37.19

KELSO 11Soren Guttormsen9 1:07.38   4.0

31.64 35.74

WAL 10Kelen Kenny10 1:07.48   3.0

30.06 37.42

CHE-IE 12Aidan Schmidt11 1:07.87   2.0

30.66 37.21

KELSO 11Atticus Boyd12 1:08.43   1.0

31.34 37.09

 
#306  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 49.51 2018* Skyler Younkin

3A Meet Rec: 50.80 2019! Ilia Zablotovskii

3A SQual: 53.50#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MVHS 11Yonten Ghadong1 54.44 q

25.51 28.93

PRA-OR 12Kairos Phed2 55.15 q

25.20 29.95

PRA-OR 10Vladyslav Revutskyy3 55.49 q

25.59 29.90

WAL 9Hayes Hendley4 59.02 q

26.73 32.29

WAL 10Graham Johnson5 1:01.80 q

29.13 32.67

KELSO 11Delt Clark6 1:02.98 q

27.61 35.37

KELSO 11Atticus Boyd7 1:05.32 q

31.27 34.05
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2023 Men's 3A District IV & VIII Swim/Dive - 2/10/2023 to 2/11/2023

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#306  Men 100 Yard Fly)

KELSO 11Soren Guttormsen8 1:06.02 q

30.73 35.29

WAL 11Kai Lincoln9 1:06.81 q

31.02 35.79

WAL 10Kelen Kenny*10 1:06.89 q

29.83 37.06

CHE-IE 12Aidan Schmidt*10 1:06.89 q

29.69 37.20

CHE-IE 12Peyton Anderson12 1:08.73 q

30.53 38.20

KELSO 12Sam Rogers13 1:16.48

33.57 42.91

WAL 11Jeff Adams Lopez14 1:20.18

36.89 43.29

 
#307  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 46.10 2020* Ilia Zablotivskii

3A Meet Rec: 46.11 2020! Ilia Zablotovskii

3A SQual: 48.70#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS 12Owen Wong1 48.35#   16.0

23.24 25.11

KELSO 12Andrea Cavaliere2 48.91   13.0

22.95 25.96

WAL 12Zach Juhnke3 50.08   12.0

23.90 26.18

WAL 12Caleb Goin4 51.72   11.0

24.84 26.88

PRA-OR 9Micheal Oshkader5 53.20   10.0

25.29 27.91

MVHS 9John Ipe6 53.85   9.0

25.49 28.36

B - Final

HERM 10Christopher Godby7 55.14   7.0

26.40 28.74

CHE-IE  9Henry Gipple8 56.26   5.0

26.89 29.37

MVHS 10Aidan Nguyen9 59.32   4.0

28.06 31.26

MVHS 10Allen Tan10 59.42   3.0

28.07 31.35

PRA-OR 9Mathias Hahn11 1:01.21   2.0

29.16 32.05

KELSO 9Orlando Prado-Young12 1:01.64   1.0

29.35 32.29

 
#307  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 46.10 2020* Ilia Zablotivskii

3A Meet Rec: 46.11 2020! Ilia Zablotovskii

3A SQual: 48.70#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KELSO 12Andrea Cavaliere1 49.17 q

23.09 26.08

WAL 12Zach Juhnke2 51.06 q

24.65 26.41

MVHS 12Owen Wong3 51.27 q

24.41 26.86

WAL 12Caleb Goin4 52.01 q

24.78 27.23

PRA-OR 9Micheal Oshkader5 53.93 q

25.60 28.33

MVHS 9John Ipe6 54.16 q

25.98 28.18

HERM 10Christopher Godby7 54.68 q

25.38 29.30

CHE-IE  9Henry Gipple8 55.98 q

26.48 29.50

MVHS 10Aidan Nguyen9 58.56 q

28.17 30.39

MVHS 10Allen Tan10 1:00.52 q

28.72 31.80

KELSO 9Orlando Prado-Young11 1:00.71 q

28.61 32.10

PRA-OR 9Mathias Hahn12 1:01.58 q

29.58 32.00

KELSO 12Xavier Moore13 1:01.68

28.86 32.82

HER 12Lee Huang14 1:01.78

29.36 32.42

PRA-OR 9Caleb Harr15 1:02.95

30.44 32.51

WAL 10Bryce Hollopeter16 1:03.31

1:03.31

CHE-IE 12Eli Axtell17 1:03.96

29.36 34.60

CHE-IE 11Eli Carpenter18 1:04.36

31.00 33.36

KELSO 12Quade Salzer19 1:06.31

30.70 35.61

WAL 11Zechariah Frierson--- DQ

26.94 29.51

 
#308  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:37.63 2016* Mark Kim

3A Meet Rec: 4:41.90 1973! Steve Nelson

3A SQual: 4:54.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAL 9Eli Bona1 4:52.18#   16.0

26.69 28.81 29.7429.57

29.73 29.42 29.73 29.71

29.63 29.15

PRA-OR 12Jack Houlahan2 4:57.88   13.0

26.70 28.87 30.1029.48

29.91 30.38 30.28 30.72

30.98 30.46

WAL 10Graham Johnson3 5:36.98   12.0

29.64 32.71 34.2033.87

35.01 34.63 34.95 34.82

33.98 33.17

PRA-OR 11Troy Delp4 5:40.73   11.0

29.39 33.27 33.9733.55

34.57 34.63 35.82 35.13

35.92 34.48

KELSO 10Owen Gallagher5 6:00.82   10.0

30.74 34.69 37.0035.74

37.28 37.50 38.34 37.63

37.37 34.53

WAL 9Reilly Lemma6 6:05.51   9.0

31.81 35.76 36.9437.05

37.14 37.71 37.82 38.62

38.17 34.49

B - Final

CHE-IE 10Sam Larson7 6:02.58   7.0

30.88 36.27 37.4037.30

38.05 37.96 38.17 38.12

36.43 32.00

WAL 11Henry Wutzke8 6:04.29   5.0

30.95 34.80 36.6236.19

37.53 38.67 38.69 38.42

37.55 34.87

CHE-IE  9Isaac Bishop9 6:22.54   4.0

31.36 36.93 39.4738.54

39.43 39.12 41.64 39.06

38.51 38.48

PRA-OR 12Sean Parks10 6:23.59   3.0

32.34 38.55 40.5838.63

40.03 39.40 40.05 39.54

38.53 35.94

MVHS 11Kevin Yuan11 6:27.85   2.0

30.79 37.03 39.9239.20

40.60 40.39 42.48 40.51

40.95 35.98

KELSO 10Aiden Fias12 6:38.35   1.0

32.62 37.35 41.5639.72

41.69 41.57 42.02 42.31

40.22 39.29

 
#308  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:37.63 2016* Mark Kim

3A Meet Rec: 4:41.90 1973! Steve Nelson

3A SQual: 4:54.00#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRA-OR 12Jack Houlahan1 4:58.62 q

26.77 29.27 30.6930.39

31.00 30.23 30.19 30.29

29.86 29.93

WAL 9Eli Bona2 5:01.43 q

27.83 30.20 30.8230.71

30.73 30.62 30.68 30.37

30.07 29.40

WAL 10Graham Johnson3 5:43.32 q

31.90 34.94 35.1435.30

35.46 34.30 34.88 34.73

33.91 32.76
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2023 Men's 3A District IV & VIII Swim/Dive - 2/10/2023 to 2/11/2023

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Men 500 Yard Free)

PRA-OR 11Troy Delp4 5:58.95 q

31.05 34.77 36.6635.43

36.77 37.16 37.63 37.81

36.83 34.84

KELSO 10Owen Gallagher5 5:59.05 q

30.65 35.35 37.2836.27

36.86 36.44 36.93 37.64

36.78 34.85

WAL 9Reilly Lemma6 6:06.69 q

32.03 35.56 37.4737.24

37.62 37.90 37.56 38.49

38.17 34.65

CHE-IE 10Sam Larson7 6:07.44 q

30.95 35.27 38.4237.38

37.89 37.34 38.42 39.26

37.50 35.01

WAL 11Henry Wutzke8 6:14.97 q

31.59 36.32 38.3237.70

38.85 39.36 39.43 40.02

39.75 33.63

MVHS 11Kevin Yuan9 6:19.87 q

30.67 37.05 39.8339.32

40.20 40.08 40.02 40.28

39.16 33.26

CHE-IE  9Isaac Bishop10 6:26.67 q

32.05 38.95 39.9139.32

38.83 40.38 39.18 39.07

40.28 38.70

PRA-OR 12Sean Parks11 6:45.22 q

34.11 39.11 41.5141.13

42.18 41.76 42.19 42.79

41.71 38.73

KELSO 10Aiden Fias12 6:51.05 q

33.86 39.15 43.2442.08

1:26.76 43.14

41.56 38.61

WAL 11Liam Wells--- X6:44.05

33.45 38.69 42.8840.94

42.82 43.32 42.05 41.76

40.71 37.43

WAL 9Sean Elmenhurst--- X6:53.88

35.30 39.28 42.5042.34

43.21 42.73 43.54 43.53

42.21 39.24

 
#309  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:27.01 2018* Camas High School

E Wu, J Kim, C Xia, M Kim

3A Meet Rec: 1:30.15 2020! Mountain View High School

J Xue, C Madden, T Huang, F Grimshaw

3A SQual: 1:30.50#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS1 1:30.02!   32.0

Yonten Ghadong 11 David Kilway 11

John Ipe 9 Owen Wong 12

23.05 22.28 21.3923.30

KELSO2 1:32.47   26.0

Jason Tran 12 Harry Eugenis 10

Soren Guttormsen 11 Andrea Cavaliere 12

22.85 24.44 21.8523.33

WAL3 1:33.17   24.0

Jerry Yao 10 Noah Stillman 9

Caleb Goin 12 Zach Juhnke 12

23.60 23.07 22.6623.84

PRA-OR4 1:33.69   22.0

Vladyslav Danylyuk 10 Jack Houlahan 12

Vladyslav Revutskyy 10 Kairos Phed 12

23.07 24.00 22.8223.80

CHE-IE5 1:45.09   20.0

Peyton Anderson 12 Peter Johnson 12

Eli Axtell 12 Henry Gipple 9

25.71 26.92 25.7826.68

HERM6 1:58.70   18.0

James Pihl 9 Barrett Stanek 9

Eli Moon 9 Christopher Godby 10

28.17 31.82 27.1831.53

 
#309  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:27.01 2018* Camas High School

E Wu, J Kim, C Xia, M Kim

3A Meet Rec: 1:30.15 2020! Mountain View High School

J Xue, C Madden, T Huang, F Grimshaw

3A SQual: 1:30.50#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MVHS1 1:32.86 q

Yonten Ghadong 11 David Kilway 11

John Ipe 9 Owen Wong 12

23.46 22.79 22.1524.46

PRA-OR2 1:33.38 q

Vladyslav Danylyuk 10 Jack Houlahan 12

Vladyslav Revutskyy 10 Kairos Phed 12

23.19 23.80 22.7123.68

KELSO3 1:35.23 q

Jason Tran 12 Harry Eugenis 10

Soren Guttormsen 11 Andrea Cavaliere 12

23.18 25.59 22.2424.22

WAL4 1:40.06 q

Jerry Yao 10 Kai Lincoln 11

Zechariah Frierson 11 Caleb Goin 12

24.18 26.51 24.5024.87

CHE-IE5 1:55.00 q

Eli Axtell 12 Eli Carpenter 11

Sam Larson 10 Henry Gipple 9

30.85 28.42 25.8529.88

HERM6 1:58.42 q

James Pihl 9 Barrett Stanek 9

Eli Moon 9 Christopher Godby 10

29.51 30.66 25.2133.04

 
#310  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 50.61 2022* Andy Gelston

3A Meet Rec: 51.34 2019! Ilia Zablotovskii

3A SQual: 54.60#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAL 9Noah Stillman1 54.55#   16.0

26.49 28.06

PRA-OR 10Vladyslav Danylyuk2 54.90   13.0

26.91 27.99

MVHS 11Yonten Ghadong3 57.31   12.0

27.56 29.75

PRA-OR 9Micheal Oshkader4 1:00.28   11.0

29.21 31.07

WAL 10Jake Buratto5 1:02.96   10.0

30.39 32.57

MVHS 9Woeser Ghadong6 1:03.12   9.0

30.71 32.41

B - Final

HERM  9James Pihl7 1:09.04   7.0

33.98 35.06

WAL 10Kelen Kenny8 1:09.60   5.0

32.74 36.86

CHE-IE 12Peter Johnson9 1:09.74   4.0

32.62 37.12

KELSO 10Harry Eugenis10 1:10.58   3.0

34.51 36.07

KELSO 11Jacob Jones11 1:11.37   2.0

34.80 36.57

KELSO 12Kade Keesee12 1:12.36   1.0

35.46 36.90

 
#310  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 50.61 2022* Andy Gelston

3A Meet Rec: 51.34 2019! Ilia Zablotovskii

3A SQual: 54.60#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRA-OR 10Vladyslav Danylyuk1 55.19 q

27.19 28.00

WAL 9Noah Stillman2 55.64 q

27.09 28.55

MVHS 11Yonten Ghadong3 57.49 q

28.00 29.49

PRA-OR 9Micheal Oshkader4 1:01.34 q

29.77 31.57

WAL 10Jake Buratto5 1:03.37 q

30.69 32.68
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Preliminaries ...   (#310  Men 100 Yard Back)

MVHS 9Woeser Ghadong6 1:03.79 q

31.01 32.78

KELSO 10Harry Eugenis7 1:06.54 q

31.65 34.89

WAL 10Kelen Kenny8 1:07.59 q

32.75 34.84

HERM  9James Pihl9 1:07.90 q

33.16 34.74

CHE-IE 12Peter Johnson10 1:10.40 q

33.22 37.18

KELSO 12Kade Keesee11 1:11.98 q

34.77 37.21

KELSO 11Jacob Jones12 1:12.02 q

35.43 36.59

CHE-IE 10Ian Smith13 1:14.21

PRA-OR 11Alec Laughter14 1:16.51

36.54 39.97

KELSO 12Sam Rogers15 1:18.19

38.77 39.42

HER 11Logan Dunn16 1:18.63

38.92 39.71

KELSO 9Will Cheslock17 1:18.81

37.88 40.93

WAL 9Evan Allen18 1:19.89

37.88 42.01

KELSO 9Corbin Riley19 1:20.90

KELSO 12Sam Buck20 1:21.29

CHE-IE  9Arthur Huacuz21 1:24.75

40.80 43.95

EHS 10Matt Skimmyhorn--- X37.54*

MVHS 12Griffin Barlow--- X46.54*

 
#311  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 58.22 2022* Andrew Jones

3A Meet Rec: 58.91 2005! David Blasco

3A SQual: 1:00.60#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KELSO 12Andrea Cavaliere1 59.79#   16.0

27.97 31.82

MVHS 11David Kilway2 1:01.71   13.0

28.88 32.83

WAL 10Jerry Yao3 1:06.60   12.0

30.96 35.64

KELSO 12Jason Tran4 1:08.44   11.0

31.39 37.05

HER 12Lee Huang5 1:12.80   10.0

34.58 38.22

KELSO 11Josiah Beck6 1:15.90   9.0

34.85 41.05

B - Final

WAL 9Sean Elmenhurst7 1:16.06   7.0

35.93 40.13

WAL 11John Hughett8 1:16.87   5.0

35.99 40.88

CHE-IE 12Luke Wilcox9 1:17.02   4.0

34.07 42.95

WAL 9Jay Guest10 1:18.49   3.0

37.25 41.24

MVHS 10Nathan Matous11 1:21.27   2.0

37.66 43.61

KELSO 9Orlando Prado-Young12 1:21.40   1.0

38.50 42.90

 
#311  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 58.22 2022* Andrew Jones

3A Meet Rec: 58.91 2005! David Blasco

3A SQual: 1:00.60#

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KELSO 12Andrea Cavaliere1 1:00.88 q

28.64 32.24

MVHS 11David Kilway2 1:02.17 q

28.77 33.40

KELSO 12Jason Tran3 1:08.24 q

31.65 36.59

WAL 10Jerry Yao4 1:12.57 q

34.27 38.30

KELSO 11Josiah Beck5 1:14.04 q

34.55 39.49

HER 12Lee Huang6 1:14.28 q

34.52 39.76

CHE-IE 12Luke Wilcox7 1:15.02 q

33.88 41.14

WAL 11John Hughett8 1:15.66 q

34.79 40.87

WAL 9Jay Guest9 1:18.17 q

37.23 40.94

WAL 9Sean Elmenhurst10 1:18.62 q

37.32 41.30

MVHS 10Nathan Matous11 1:20.21 q

36.67 43.54

KELSO 9Orlando Prado-Young12 1:21.28 q

38.59 42.69

HERM 12Ryker Browning13 1:23.15

37.81 45.34

 
#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:15.04 2018* Camas High School

C Xia, J Kim, F McClone, M Wu

3A Meet Rec: 3:19.96 1993!

S Aaman, S Duus, T Collins, W  Woolard

3A SQual: 3:24.00#

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

PRA-OR1 3:25.48   32.0

Jack Houlahan 12 Kairos Phed 12

Vladyslav Revutskyy 10 Vladyslav Danylyuk 10

24.81 51.69 50.5724.13

24.59 52.29 24.17 50.93

WAL2 3:35.21   26.0

Hayes Hendley 9 Caleb Goin 12

Jake Buratto 10 Eli Bona 9

26.37 54.29 53.1025.28

25.91 54.19 25.62 53.63

KELSO3 3:45.90   24.0

Delt Clark 11 Atticus Boyd 11

Owen Gallagher 10 Harry Eugenis 10

26.18 55.64 57.3227.29

27.06 57.16 26.85 55.78

MVHS4 3:57.68   22.0

Aidan Nguyen 10 Allen Tan 10

Nathan Matous 10 Woeser Ghadong 9

27.16 57.80 1:00.2228.07

28.14 59.83 29.15 59.83

CHE-IE5 4:02.45   20.0

Peyton Anderson 12 Eli Carpenter 11

Sam Larson 10 Eli Axtell 12

27.95 57.80 1:03.2629.70

27.97 58.89 28.82 1:02.50

HERM6 4:12.21   18.0

Ryker Browning 12 Tate Neddo 10

James Pihl 9 Christopher Godby 10

1:00.61 1:05.2929.34

30.92 1:06.28 27.43 1:00.03

 
#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:15.04 2018* Camas High School

C Xia, J Kim, F McClone, M Wu

3A Meet Rec: 3:19.96 1993!

S Aaman, S Duus, T Collins, W  Woolard

3A SQual: 3:24.00#

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PRA-OR1 3:26.48 q

Jack Houlahan 12 Kairos Phed 12

Vladyslav Revutskyy 10 Vladyslav Danylyuk 10

25.14 51.57 51.2024.76

25.21 53.33 24.19 50.38

WAL2 3:36.46 q

Kai Lincoln 11 Hayes Hendley 9

Jake Buratto 10 Eli Bona 9

26.16 55.19 53.4425.72

26.14 54.02 25.69 53.81

KELSO3 3:52.68 q

Delt Clark 11 Atticus Boyd 11

Owen Gallagher 10 Harry Eugenis 10

27.40 57.72 59.1828.25

27.58 59.09 20.55 56.69

MVHS4 4:00.52 q

Woeser Ghadong 9 Aidan Nguyen 10

Allen Tan 10 Nathan Matous 10

27.25 57.98 59.1128.09

28.35 1:00.85 29.98 1:02.58

HERM5 4:14.63 q

Ryker Browning 12 Tate Neddo 10

James Pihl 9 Christopher Godby 10

1:02.89 1:18.21 1:20.7050.73

37.14 1:04.34 31.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

CHE-IE6 4:22.35 q

Sam Larson 10 Eli Carpenter 11

Eli Axtell 12 Isaac Bishop 9

29.53 1:02.78 1:37.061:13.90

36.92

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Walla Walla High School 369

2. Mountain View High School 231

3. Prairie High School 219

4. Kelso High School 209

5. Cheney High School Swimming 119

6. Hermiston Boys Swim 75

7. Heritage High School 10


